
October 03, 2019

Race Date 2019  Brainerd CC Invite

Overall Finish List
Boys

Boys JV 5K

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Nick Porisch Brainerd3806 17:41.61   1 11 2:12/K
Michael Kuehn Brainerd3793 18:08.62   2 10 2:15/K
Cruz Lemmerhirt Brainerd3755 18:27.53   3 2 2:18/K
Steven Selisker Brainerd3787 18:36.04   4 9 2:19/K
Jackson Dwyer Brainerd3800 18:48.45   5 11 2:20/K
Grant Johnson Staples-Motley3899 19:00.16   6 9 2:22/K
Gabe Maurer Brainerd3804 19:12.07   7 11 2:23/K
Gabe Misner Staples-Motley3910 19:15.08   8 12 2:24/K
Joe Figliuzzi Brainerd3801 19:25.29   9 11 2:25/K
Max Holmstrom Brainerd3783 19:26.7(> 7)  10 9 2:25/K
Connor Judd Staples-Motley3902 19:28.510  11 10 2:25/K
Mitchell Neumann Brainerd3794 19:53.0(> 7)  12 10 2:28/K
Atticus Osborne Brainerd3805 19:54.7(> 7)  13 11 2:28/K
Trent Norlin Brainerd3795 19:55.4(> 7)  14 10 2:29/K
Noah Schaeffer Brainerd3797 20:09.4(> 7)  15 10 2:30/K
Jacob Schmitz Staples-Motley3907 20:20.911  16 11 2:32/K
Hayden Kruz Brainerd3803 20:26.9(> 7)  17 11 2:32/K
Bennet Capelle Brainerd3791 20:39.0(> 7)  18 10 2:34/K
Mason Kuepers Brainerd3786 20:43.6(> 7)  19 9 2:35/K
Garrett Kranz Brainerd3785 20:51.6(> 7)  20 9 2:36/K
Levi Danilyuk Staples-Motley3897 20:52.112  21 9 2:36/K
Gabe Qualley Brainerd3756 21:00.1(> 7)  22 2 2:37/K
Jacob Aanes Brainerd3807 21:16.9(> 7)  23 12 2:39/K
Zach Schaeffer Brainerd3798 21:34.5(> 7)  24 10 2:41/K
Cristian Litra Brainerd3809 21:46.4(> 7)  25 12 2:42/K
Will Dolezal Staples-Motley3898 21:47.713  26 9 2:43/K
Reed Boeckermann Brainerd3790 24:17.2(> 7)  27 10 3:01/K
Joseph Williams Brainerd3788 24:25.1(> 7)  28 9 3:02/K
Evan Allen Staples-Motley3895 26:05.214  29 9 3:15/K
Landon Johnston Brainerd3784 27:33.0(> 7)  30 9 3:25/K
Alex Brings Staples-Motley3904 27:58.0(> 7)  31 11 3:29/K
Colton Converse Staples-Motley3901 32:37.5(> 7)  32 10 4:03/K
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October 03, 2019 Final Team Results
Race Date 2019  Brainerd CC Invite

Boys

Boys JV 5K

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   15

Team - Brainerd

18:20.4Average Time:

3806     1 17:41.61 17:41.6    1 11 0:00.0Nick Porisch
3793     2 18:08.63 35:50.2    2 10 0:27.0Michael Kuehn
3755     3 18:27.56 54:17.7    3 2 0:45.9Cruz Lemmerhirt
3787     4 18:36.010 1:12:53.7    4 9 0:54.4Steven Selisker
3800     5 18:48.415 1:31:42.1    5 11 1:06.8Jackson Dwyer
3804 (7) 19:12.0(22) 1:50:54.1    6 11 1:30.4Gabe Maurer
3801 (9) 19:25.2(31) 2:10:19.3    7 11 1:43.6Joe Figliuzzi
3783 More Than  7 19:26.7 2:29:46.0    8 9 1:45.1Max Holmstrom
3794 More Than  7 19:53.0 2:49:39.0    9 10 2:11.4Mitchell Neumann
3805 More Than  7 19:54.7 3:09:33.7   10 11 2:13.1Atticus Osborne
3795 More Than  7 19:55.4 3:29:29.1   11 10 2:13.8Trent Norlin
3797 More Than  7 20:09.4 3:49:38.5   12 10 2:27.8Noah Schaeffer
3803 More Than  7 20:26.9 4:10:05.4   13 11 2:45.3Hayden Kruz
3791 More Than  7 20:39.0 4:30:44.4   14 10 2:57.4Bennet Capelle
3786 More Than  7 20:43.6 4:51:28.0   15 9 3:02.0Mason Kuepers
3785 More Than  7 20:51.6 5:12:19.6   16 9 3:10.0Garrett Kranz
3756 More Than  7 21:00.1 5:33:19.7   17 2 3:18.5Gabe Qualley
3807 More Than  7 21:16.9 5:54:36.6   18 12 3:35.3Jacob Aanes
3798 More Than  7 21:34.5 6:16:11.1   19 10 3:52.9Zach Schaeffer
3809 More Than  7 21:46.4 6:37:57.5   20 12 4:04.8Cristian Litra
3790 More Than  7 24:17.2 7:02:14.7   21 10 6:35.6Reed Boeckermann
3788 More Than  7 24:25.1 7:26:39.8   22 9 6:43.5Joseph Williams
3784 More Than  7 27:33.0 7:54:12.8   23 9 9:51.4Landon Johnston

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   47

Team - Staples-Motley

19:47.3Average Time:

3899     6 19:00.16 19:00.1    1 9 0:00.0Grant Johnson
3910     8 19:15.014 38:15.1    2 12 0:14.9Gabe Misner
3902    10 19:28.524 57:43.6    3 10 0:28.4Connor Judd
3907    11 20:20.935 1:18:04.5    4 11 1:20.8Jacob Schmitz
3897    12 20:52.147 1:38:56.6    5 9 1:52.0Levi Danilyuk
3898 (13) 21:47.7(60) 2:00:44.3    6 9 2:47.6Will Dolezal
3895 (14) 26:05.2(74) 2:26:49.5    7 9 7:05.1Evan Allen
3904 More Than  7 27:58.0 2:54:47.5    8 11 8:57.9Alex Brings
3901 More Than  7 32:37.5 3:27:25.0    9 10 13:37.4Colton Converse
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